
@yourchoicefresh

TAKE A
FRESH LOOK AT 
SCHOOL MEALS

Reduced
Paid

Adult

2022-2023 Meal Prices

Breakfast
All Grades $0.30

$1.00
$1.75

All Students at CEP Sites Eat Free For The 2022-2023 School Year

This institution is an equal opportunity provider.
Visit our website at www.yourchoicefresh.com  or call the district office at 352.955.7539

Please note that Adult meals must be paid for in cash at time of service .  
See your Cafe Manager if you would like to set up a pre-paid account.

'

Lunch
All GradesReduced

Elementary Paid
Secondary Paid

Adult 

$0.40
$2.25
$2.50
$3.50


