

## 2022-2023 Meal Prices

All Students at CEP Sites Eat Free For The 2022-2023 School Year		
Reduced Paid	reakfast All Grades	\$0.30 \$1.00
Adult	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$1.75
Lunch		
Reduced	All Grades	\$0.40
<b>Elementary Paid</b>	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$2.25
Secondary Paid	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$2.50
Adult	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	\$3.50

Please note that Adult meals must be paid for in cash at time of service. See your Cafe Manager if you would like to set up a pre-paid account.

